
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, May 9, 2021

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

10.5 Leadline TOCClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

595 Conlon, Daphne JYR Fern Lead Test A 1111.0 65.294%

611 Braun, Coralyn JYR Gingy (Ginger) Lead Test A 2110.0 64.706%

11.1 Intro Level Test A Div AClass: Callan, Mary (L)

683 Frey, Annalise(Annie) JYR Spud Muffin Intro A 1100.5 62.813%

538 Carnaggio, Harper JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro A 295.0 59.375%

694 Cramer, Aubrey JYR Sooo Happy Intro A 394.5 59.063%

678 Conlon, Penny JYR Persimmon Intro A 492.5 57.813%

524 Knight, Annabelle JYR Sassy Intro A 583.0 51.875%

11.2 Intro Level Test A Div BClass: Callan, Mary (L)

679 Cook, Molly JYR Spud Muffin Intro A 194.5 59.063%

602 Knight, Amelia JYR Daniel Intro A 291.0 56.875%

684 Brockman, Riley JYR Sooo Happy Intro A 385.5 53.438%

12.1 Intro Level Test B Div AClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

542 Adams, Hope JYR A Fleet Spirit (FISH) Intro B 190.5 56.563%

694 Cramer, Aubrey JYR Sooo Happy Intro B 287.0 54.375%

683 Frey, Annalise(Annie) JYR Spud Muffin Intro B 384.5 52.813%

538 Carnaggio, Harper JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro B 481.0 50.625%

12.2 Intro Level Test B Div BClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

684 Brockman, Riley JYR Sooo Happy Intro B 1101.5 63.438%

584 Hamilton, Hadley JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro B 285.5 53.438%

602 Knight, Amelia JYR Daniel Intro B 378.5 49.063%

12.3 Intro Level Test B Div cClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

583 Carroll, Laura JYR Cinder Intro B 1109.0 68.125%

700 Stultz, Kate JYR Waterhaven (Haven) Intro B 2108.5 67.813%

665 Rogers, Lillia JYR Strawberry Intro B 3103.0 64.375%

514 Kilpatrick, Morgan JYR Sam Sonic Intro B 4102.5 64.063%

517 Willis, Madelyn JYR Armani Intro B 589.5 55.938%

12.4 Intro Level Test B Div DClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

507 Streibel, Robert AA Born to Impress Intro B 1111.0 69.375%

601 Blythe, Morgan JYR Angry Orchard (Forest) Intro B 2104.0 65.000%

624 Kennedy-Liggett, Amand AA Ripple Intro B 3102.5 64.063%

600 Enright, Kasey AA Witching Hour Intro B 499.0 61.875%

503 Hylton, Betsy AA Artemis Intro B 598.5 61.563%

633 Adams, Heather AA Grounds for Divorce Intro B 685.0 53.125%
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13.1 Intro Level Test C Div AClass: Callan, Mary (L)

549 Hardman, Alison JYR WannaTalkAboutMe (Tob Intro C 1139.0 69.500%

514 Kilpatrick, Morgan JYR Sam Sonic Intro C 2135.0 67.500%

665 Rogers, Lillia JYR Strawberry Intro C 3132.0 66.000%

700 Stultz, Kate JYR Waterhaven (Haven) Intro C 4131.0 65.500%

583 Carroll, Laura JYR Cinder Intro C 5128.0 64.000%

517 Willis, Madelyn JYR Armani Intro C 6122.5 61.250%

13.2 Intro Level Test C Div BClass: Callan, Mary (L)

633 Adams, Heather AA Grounds for Divorce Intro C 1131.5 65.750%

219 Duda, Katelyn AA Sojourner (Quinn) Intro C 2126.5 63.250%

503 Hylton, Betsy AA Artemis Intro C 3123.0 61.500%

101 Training Level Test 1Class: Callan, Mary (L)

549 Hardman, Alison JYR WannaTalkAboutMe (Tob Training 1 1175.0 67.308%

600 Enright, Kasey AA Witching Hour Training 1 2166.0 63.846%

562 Stoner, Charlotte JYR Cinder Training 1 3166.0 63.846%

219 Duda, Katelyn AA Sojourner (Quinn) Training 1 4163.0 62.692%

586 Frey, Elizabeth AA Proud Ruby Rose (Ruby) Training 1 5158.0 60.769%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div AClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

273 Travis, Peyton JYR Honey Badger (Badger) Training 2 1188.0 64.828%

680 Etchberger, Rachel JYR Thaddeus Thatcher (Tedd Training 2 2187.5 64.655%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div BClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

685 Snyder, Michelle PRO Nickels and Dimes Training 2 1197.0 67.931%

586 Frey, Elizabeth AA Proud Ruby Rose (Ruby) Training 2 2186.0 64.138%

545 Neeman, Jennifer AA Golden Safira Training 2 3182.0 62.759%

697 Brescia, Judy AA Sandby Marquis Training 2 4169.5 58.448%

564 Grason, Jennifer AA JG Travieso Training 2 5154.5 53.276%

699 Solovey, Jan AA Breezy Bill Training 2 6150.5 51.897%

103 Training Level Test 3Class: Martin, Evelyn (L)

273 Travis, Peyton JYR Honey Badger (Badger) Training 3 1194.0 66.897%

680 Etchberger, Rachel JYR Thaddeus Thatcher (Tedd Training 3 2188.5 65.000%

545 Neeman, Jennifer AA Golden Safira Training 3 3182.5 62.931%

227 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Fiddlesticks Training 3 4179.5 61.897%

697 Brescia, Judy AA Sandby Marquis Training 3 5167.5 57.759%

105 Training Level TOC PROClass: Callan, Mary (L)

528 Brooke, Elizabeth PRO Shady Maple Hero (Hero) Training 1 1190.5 73.269%

528 Brooke, Elizabeth PRO Shady Maple Hero (Hero) Training 2 2211.0 72.759%

604 Long, Kerri PRO Blue Suede Shoes Training 2 3183.0 63.103%

688 Petrasek, Robin PRO Apollo Training 2 4165.5 57.069%

688 Petrasek, Robin PRO Apollo Training 1 5147.0 56.538%
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111 First Level Test 1Class: Callan, Mary (L)

638 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette First 1 1187.0 64.483%

227 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Fiddlesticks First 1 2173.5 59.828%

564 Grason, Jennifer AA JG Travieso First 1 3139.5 48.103%

112.5 First Level Tests 2 & 3Class: Callan, Mary (L)

675 Zuna, Lauren AA First Waltz (Fred) First 3 1239.5 66.528%

674 Kozauer, Sydney JYR R'Aisson First 3 2234.5 65.139%

690 Hedges, Mary-Pat AA Wicked Weather First 2 3210.5 60.143%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

246 SanNicolas, Eliza JYR Kozmical Second 1 1238.0 64.324%

631 Braun, Amanda AA Commando Second 2 2260.0 63.415%

631 Braun, Amanda AA Commando Second 1 3233.0 62.973%

698 Ridlon, Eden PRO Watermark Second 1 4228.5 61.757%

131.5 Third Level Tests 1 & 2Class: Martin, Evelyn (L)

692 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Third 1 1240.0 64.865%

681 Annett, Lauren AA Stormin in Seattle Third 2 2234.5 61.711%

610 Ingersoll, Ann Marie AA Walden (Henry) Third 1 3220.5 59.595%

610 Ingersoll, Ann Marie AA Walden (Henry) Third 2 4220.5 58.026%

133 Third Level Test 3Class: Callan, Mary (L)

692 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Third 3 1260.5 65.125%

634 Peiffer, Courtney PRO Cowboy Casanova Third 3 2252.5 63.125%

577 Jaquish, Cashell AA Corrival Third 3 3248.0 62.000%

158 FEI TOCClass: Callan, Mary (L)

687 Klugman, Ema JYR RF Redfern E-FEI-2*A 1161.5 73.409%

693 Klugman, Ema JYR Bronte Beach Z E-FEI-2*A 2160.5 72.955%

506 Echternach, Catherine (C PRO Spring Hollow Legend FEI PSG 3204.0 60.000%

201 Eventing TOCClass: Martin, Evelyn (L)

618 Wolman, Margot AA Risk It E-NOV-A 1159.0 75.714%

590 Davis, Maddie (Madison) JYR King Congo E-BN-A 2136.0 75.556%

618 Wolman, Margot AA Risk It E-TR-A 3156.5 74.524%

618 Wolman, Margot AA Risk It E-NOV-B 4155.5 74.048%

590 Davis, Maddie (Madison) JYR King Congo E-BN-B 5139.5 69.750%

351 Western TOC Div 1Class: Martin, Evelyn (L)

677 Fogle, Donna AA Sawyer W-Basic1 1143.5 59.792%
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